Place Bib No Name Team Gender Time Km/Pace
1 354 Paul Barbour M 15:29  3:06/K
2 379 Sean Mc Anallen oTC M 17:01 3:24/K
3 307 Kevin Smyth oTC M 18:01 3:36/K
4 394 Niall Mc Donagh M 18:15 3:39/K
5 530 Matthew Murnaghan M 18:24  3:41/K
6 386 Matthew Neill Omagh Harriers M 18:40 3:44/K
7 516 Callum Bradley M 18:50 3:46/K
8 440 Ben Armstrong M 18:52  3:46/K
9 479 Michael Ward M 18:58  3:48/K
10 456 Matthew Kerlin M 19:00 3:48/K
11 480 Darragh Ward M 19:00 3:48/K
12 422 Bobby Collins Omagh Harriers M 19:23  3:53/K
13 446 Sean White M 19:26  3:53/K
14 524 Daniel Monaghan M 19:53  3:59/K
15 436 Sean Teague M 19:55 3:59/K
16 319 Duncan Hyndman M 19:55 3:59/K
17 403 John Mc Sorley M 19:55 3:59/K
18 457 Michael Rafferty M 19:59  4:00/K
19 449 Eoghan Winters M 20:03  4:01/K
20 434 Ruairi Mc Gowan M 20:10 4:02/K
21 437 Lloyd Breen Crossfit Omagh M 20:13  4:03/K
22 461 John Rafferty M 20:15  4:03/K
23 435 Eoin Connolly M 20:18  4:04/K
24 423 Conor Blee Crossfit Omagh M 20:23  4:05/K
25 499 Aaron Mc Rory M 20:45  4:09/K
26 442 Ronan Rafferty M 20:51  4:10/K
27 459 Leo Green M 21:03  4:13/K
28 316 Sarah Broderick F 21:06  4:13/K
29 501 Ryan Sheenan M 21:09 4:14/K
30 523 Sean Bradley M 21:11  4:14/K
31 371 Tom Cunningham M 21:38  4:20/K
32 448 Ruairi Winters M 21:40 4:20/K
33 327 Patrick Corcoran M 21:54 4:23/K
34 369 Cormac Cunningham M 22:02  4:24/K
35 373 ruariri Killoran M 22:54  4:35/K
36 488 Mickey Mc Cann M 23:01  4:36/K
37 477 Micheael Kelly M 23:06 4:37/K
38 366 Daniel Bradley M 23:09  4:38/K
39 462 Barry Howe M 23:15  4:39/K
40 444 Jake Heaney M 23:37  4:43/K
41 478 Oisin Mc Cann M 23:41 4:44/K
42 302 Odhran Mc Namee M 23:41  4:44/K
43 308 Paul Furey M 23:50 4:46/K
44 414 Dervla Heaney Omagh Harriers F 24:03  4:49/K
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417
454
453
402
493
430
474
426
494
492
313
431
337
377
500
315
317
390
475
420
441
387
433
378
400
393
384
314
320
321
472
473
374
458
372
425
464
468
467
438
311
443
502
389
455
335

Patrick Campbell
Ronan Mc Grath
Rory Sheenan
Anthony Carlin
Jane Mc Sorley
Liam Heaney
Grainne Murphy
Joseph Brogan
Ciara Mc Crory
Oran Heaney
Seamus Heaney
Harold Mulligan
Oisin Murphy
Orrin Mc Aleer
Connor Corcoran
Lochlann Meenagh
Sean Broderick
Mark Bradley
Aaron Kelly

Paul Fox

Odhran Mc Donald
Néna Armstrong Omagh Harriers
Karen Neill Omagh Harriers
Kathleen O'Neill

Caoimhe Mc Donagh

Angela Fox

Lisa Ruddy

Shauna Sloan

Toni Broderick

Gér Whelan

Donald Ashley

Sean Canavan

Mona Mc Gale

Leanne Carmichael

Louise Mc Cullagh

Emma Killoran

Mairead Mc Cann

Jessica Mc Cullagh

Emma Taggart

Cathal Taggart

Ronan Breen

Matthew Hayes

Conor White

Sophie Donnelly

Dearbhail Killoran

John Kerlin

Ellen Mc Aleer

Omagh Harriers

Omagh Harriers
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24:03
24:03
24:08
24:33
24:36
24:37
24:37
24:38
24:38
24:40
24:41
24:42
24:48
24:52
24:54
25:00
25:00
25:00
25:07
25:09
25:10
25:15
25:22
25:23
25:31
25:31
25:47
26:05
26:08
26:11
26:11
26:13
26:13
26:40
26:44
26:56
27:04
27:09
27:09
27:09
27:24
27:24
27:25
27:39
27:40
27:40
27:48

4:49/K
4:49/K
4:50/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:56/K
4:56/K
4:56/K
4:56/K
4:56/K
4:58/K
4:58/K
4:59/K
5:00/K
5:00/K
5:00/K
5:01/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
5:03/K
5:04/K
5:05/K
5:06/K
5:06/K
5:09/K
5:13/K
5:14/K
5:14/K
5:14/K
5:15/K
5:15/K
5:20/K
5:21/K
5:23/K
5:25/K
5:26/K
5:26/K
5:26/K
5:29/K
5:29/K
5:29/K
5:32/K
5:32/K
5:32/K
5:34/K
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497
463
346
336
347
432
359
352
360
358
363
364
398
399
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323
322
344
471
334
349
338
309
328
490
489
411
391
365
517
429
380
370
498
395
368
357
381
495
447
535
339
348
301
518
445

Daire Mc Bride
Conal O'Neill
Hannah Mc Cullagh
Maeve Murphy
Tiernan Mc Aleer
Claire Tierney
Seamus Boyle
Ben Kelly

Conor Thompson
Jake Kelly

Eileen Kelly
Derryl Mc Quade

Veronica Mc Caugherty

Caitlin Doherty
Caitlin O'Neill
Grainne Doherty
Naomi Mandak
Kerri Meenagh

Aine O' Connor
Karen Connolly
Eilish Mc Aleer
Abbie Thompson
Brian Mc Aleer

Brian Furey

Laura Corcoran
Sinead Kerr

Laura O'Hanlon
Eoighan Mc Dermott
Eleanor Mc Hugh
Declan

Ciaron Hunter

Mary Mc Gee

Cliona Donaldson
Cormac Cunningham
John Mullin

Edward Cunningham

Catherine Cunningham

Aidan Kelly

Louise Donaldson
Una O'Neill

Sinéad Winters
Clodagh Mclaughlin
Lauren Mc Rory
Edwina Mc Namee
Ursula Mc Williams
Kieron Johnson
Nuala Grogan

fit for life

fit for life

fit for life

OoTC

Omagh Harriers

Knockmany runners

Carmen Runners
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27:53
28:02
28:16
28:18
28:20
28:28
28:29
28:29
28:30
28:30
28:31
28:45
28:45
28:47
28:48
28:48
28:49
29:02
29:06
29:07
29:09
29:10
29:12
29:18
29:24
29:33
29:33
29:45
30:25
30:27
30:35
30:37
31:10
31:11
31:12
31:13
31:14
31:17
31:18
31:23
31:23
31:24
31:31
31:32
31:38
31:51
31:51

5:35/K
5:36/K
5:39/K
5:40/K
5:40/K
5:42/K
5:42/K
5:42/K
5:42/K
5:42/K
5:42/K
5:45/K
5:45/K
5:45/K
5:46/K
5:46/K
5:46/K
5:48/K
5:49/K
5:49/K
5:50/K
5:50/K
5:50/K
5:52/K
5:53/K
5:55/K
5:55/K
5:57/K
6:05/K
6:05/K
6:07/K
6:07/K
6:14/K
6:14/K
6:14/K
6:15/K
6:15/K
6:15/K
6:16/K
6:17/K
6:17/K
6:17/K
6:18/K
6:18/K
6:20/K
6:22/K
6:22/K
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149
150
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157
158
159
160
161
162
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165
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

451
452
521
345
510
512
416
415
340
385
485
341
476
533
537
538
504
326
325
496
343
367
388
342
439
318
536
450
406
392
412
520
491
483
484
486
540
539
514
428
427
466
469
330
329
305
333

Terena Conlan
Colleen Ward
Corey Houston
Orla Sheridan
Shane Mc Caul
Lindelle Mc Crory
Aoife Heaney
Maeve Heaney
Grainne Barrett
Maureen Gormley
Marie Wallace
Josephine Gallagher
Sharon Mc Ginn
Karen Heagney
Samira Berrabah
Ciara Heagney
Fionntan Mc Namee
Nuala Mc Aleer
Pauline Mc Aleer
Cahir O'Neill
Amy Duffy
Matthew Bradley
Aoife Killoran
Nuala Gallagher
Orlagh Colton
Linda Bradley
Cara Chism

Tracy Corcoran
Alison Donnell
Sinead Mc Cann
Brenda O' Neill
Janine Rodgers
Karen Heaney
Viv Grimley

Carla Grimley
Conor Grimley
John Conway
John Coney

Ciara Cassidy
Catherine Mc Gee
Aaron Mc

Adam Taggart
Michelle Taggart
Beth Corcoran
Aidan Corcoran
Dale Campbell
Jarlath Corcoran

Carmen Runners

fit for life

fit for life

fit for life

oTC

Omagh Harriers
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31:51
31:51
31:53
31:58
32:00
32:01
32:14
32:14
32:17
32:19
32:28
32:56
32:58
33:01
33:02
33:03
33:08
33:08
33:10
33:11
33:16
33:19
33:19
35:02
35:04
35:06
38:32
39:36
40:20
40:24
40:35
40:37
40:38
41:53
41:53
41:54
42:04
42:07
42:18
42:29
42:29
43:09
43:13
43:21
45:22
45:40
45:51

6:22/K
6:22/K
6:23/K
6:24/K
6:24/K
6:24/K
6:27/K
6:27/K
6:27/K
6:28/K
6:30/K
6:35/K
6:36/K
6:36/K
6:36/K
6:37/K
6:38/K
6:38/K
6:38/K
6:38/K
6:39/K
6:40/K
6:40/K
7:00/K
7:01/K
7:01/K
7:42/K
7:55/K
8:04/K
8:05/K
8:07/K
8:07/K
8:08/K
8:23/K
8:23/K
8:23/K
8:25/K
8:25/K
8:28/K
8:30/K
8:30/K
8:38/K
8:39/K
8:40/K
9:04/K
9:08/K
9:10/K
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189
190
191
192
193
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
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203
204
205
206
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211
212
213
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331
332
465
361
511
383
382
355
362
508
410
356
505
503
404
487
470
421
303
304
396
532
534
408
409
482
481
29

528
424

Claire Corcoran
Gerard Corcoran
Joseph Brogan
Andrew Beattie
Bronagh Leonard
Oisin Mc Aleer
Anne Carlin

Paula Canning
Caoimhe Mc Crory
Millie Mc Keogh
Elaine Mc Dermott
Susan Sloan

Orla Devine
Seamus Leonard
Denise Bradley
Una Taggart
Celine Fox
Marie-Therese Mc Sorley
Aidan Meenagh
David Campbell
Cara Cox

Conor Heagney
Brianna Gillen
Tiegan-Marie Carson
Nicole Harkness
Annie Flanagan
Sarah Donnelly
Martina Flanagan
Erin Teague

Anne Mc Donagh

9:10/K
9:10/K
9:10/K
9:12/K
9:12/K
9:12/K
9:12/K
9:12/K
9:13/K
9:13/K
9:13/K
9:14/K
9:14/K
9:14/K
9:14/K
9:16/K
9:17/K
9:17/K
9:18/K
9:19/K
9:41/K
10:15/K
10:15/K
10:18/K
10:18/K
11:03/K
11:03/K
11:04/K
11:27/K
12:11/K



